Equipment Manufacturer) or Authorized Dealers of Canon Make 

Plotters for Annual Rate Contract of Plotter Consumables at 

CMPDI, RI-II, Koyla Bhawan Complex, Koyla Nagar, Dhanbad. 

2. Estimated Cost : Rs. 88,400 /- (Excluding GST) 

3.  Earnest Money : Rs. 1100 /- (Rupees One Thousand And One Hundred Only) as 

Earnest Money along with the tender is to be deposited in the 

form of A/c. Payee Bank Demand Draft in favour of CMPDI, 

Regional Institute, Dhanbad on any scheduled bank payable at 

Dhanbad. This deposit will be converted into part of Security

[...]

part to execute all the orders placed , within the validity of the Rate Contract. 

4. Issue of Tender Document 

Tender Documents can be downloaded from CMPDI Website http://www.cmpdi.co.in, as 

per the dates mentioned below : 

Begins on : 04.01.2019  

Closes on : 25.01.2019 

5. Earnest Money 

Rs. 1100 /- (Rupees One Thousand And One Hundred only) as Earnest Money along with 

the tender is to be deposited in the form of A/c. Payee Bank Demand Draft in favour of 

CMPDI, Regional Institute, Dhanbad on any scheduled bank payable at Dhanbad. This 

deposit will be converted into part of Security Money Deposit for the successful tenderer.